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GSU National Pan  

Hellenic Council  
  

Delta Sigma Theta Rep  Kindrell Plains  
318‐274‐3622 
plainsk@gram.edu  

Represents the interest 
of the divine nine 
members  of the NPHC, 
AKA, APA, DST, IPT, 
KAP, OPP, PBS,  SGR, 
ZPB  
  

1. Alpha Phi Alpha 
Delta Sigma  

 Tyriq Miles  
318-787-4524 
Tmiles11@gsumail.gram.edu  

 Kindrell Plains  
318‐274‐3622 
plainsk@gram.edu 

Develop leaders, 
promote brotherhood   
and academic excellence  

2. Delta Sigma 
Theta Delta Iota  

Roster? 

Jaeda Garner 
678-814-2652 
jaeg.2021@gmail.com   
678-814-2652 

Dr. Jacqueline 
Garrison   
318‐274‐3300  
garrisonj@gram.edu  
  

To promote educational 
development,   
international awareness 
and involvement,   
physical and mental 
health, political   
awareness and 
involvement  

3. Iota Phi Theta 
Epsilon Delta 

Mikel Evans 
708-704-1340 
Mikeljevans9@gmail.com  
zlawton@gsumail.gram.edu  

Ms. Katrina Harris 
318-274-3734 
harriskatr@gram.edu 

Establish leadership 
scholarship and 
brotherhood among 
young males 

4.  Kappa Alpha Psi 
Gamma Psi  

Demetry De’Clouet 
337-636-3680 

ddecloue@gsumail.gram.edu  

Mr. Justin Malone 
318-274-3443 
malonej@gram.edu  

To encourage 
honorable 
achievement in  all 
fields of endeavor  

5. Omega Psi Phi 
Fraternity, Inc. 

Gamma Gamma 
Chapter 

De’Rondre Hatfield 
337-889-7077 
derondrehatfield@gmail.com 
 

Mr. Terence 
Bradford 
504-481-2329 
bradfordt@gram.edu  

To bring together 
college men of 
similar high ideals 
of scholarship and 
manhood, 
stimulate the 
attainment of 
ideas and 
ambitions, and 
foster humanity's 
freedom and 
dignity. 

6.  Phi Beta Sigma 
Xi Chapter  

Aaron Younger  
281-840-1384 
ayounger@gsumail.gram.edu  

Mr. Everette Lewis  
Office: 318 274-2222 
lewisev@gram.edu  

Culture, for service, 
service for humanity  
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7. Sigma Gamma 
Rho Beta 
Omega 

Kamile Corner 
832-729-4960 
kcorner@gsumail.gram.edu    
 

Officer Wraelene 
 Renthrope 
318-274-2222 
renthropew@gram
.edu  
 

More excellent service; 
greater Progress 

8 .  Zeta Phi Beta  

Psi Beta 

Alexus Mendenhall 
318-578-8446 
Alexusmendenhall5@gmail.com                                                                                                                                                                 

Juawanda Butler 
318-243-1931 
butlerj@gram.edu 

To emanate 

scholarship, 

service,  sisterly 

love and finer  

womanhood 
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